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UAE National Race Day Sorted on best lap time

NGK UAE ProCar Championship International Circuit 4.290 km ._._.

Quialifying 1/24/2020 10:45 . -...-.

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:45:03

Pos No. Class Name Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap
1 77 1A Jim GEDDIE 4 1:38.986 3
2 88 6T Leon PRICE 6 1.445 1.445 1:40.431 5
3 1 TR Costas PAPANTONIS 8 7.806 6.361 1:46.792 6
4 9 TR Alexandros ANNIVAS 7 9.041 1.235 1:48.027 6
5 76  clioCup Mohammed Abdulghaffar HU¢ 6 18.299 9.258 1:57.285 5
6 10 cliocup Rahil TANEJA 7 20.072 1.773 1:59.058 6
7 54  cliocup Marcelina CZEPIEL 10 21.162 1.090 2:00.148 10
8 40  Trophy Colin LINKLATER 7 22.476 1.314 2:01.462 2
9 91  Trophy Sultan AL SUWAIDI 9 22.856 0.380 2:01.842 6

10 55  Trophy James BOURKE 4 27.350 4.494 2:06.336 3

11 27 GTA Petr KACIREK 0

Announcements

# OFFICIAL RESULT
# CAR 27 - DISQUALIFIED - FAILURE IN SCRUTINEERING
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UAE National Race Day
NGK UAE ProCar Championship International Circuit 4.290 km ._._.

Quialifying 1/24/2020 10:45 . -...-.

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:45:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
10 11:05:45.632 2:00.148 48.536 31.729 39.883
(77) Jim GEDDIE
1 10:48:44.484 30.594 36.421 (40) Colin LINKLATER
2 10:50:24.996 1:40.512 39.151 26.931 34.430 1 10:49:00.311 34.187 42.286
3 10:52:03.982 1:38.986 38.944 26.868 33.174 2 10:51:01.773 2:01.462 48.621 32.159 40.682
p4 10:54:07.955 2:03.973 43.274 32.427 3 10:53:12.975 2:11.202 50.302 38.307 42593
4 10:55:14.613 2:01.638 48.663 32.114 40.861
(88) Leon PRICE 5 10:57:16.352 2:01.739 48.869 32.282 40.588
1 10:47:31.108 34.424 41.739 6 10:59:18.418 2:02.066 48.796 32.466 40.804
2 10:49:27.330 1:56.222 48.245 30.701 37.276 p7 11:01:58.557 2:40.139 1:01.255 42.224
3 10:51:08.930 1:41.600 40.000 27.384 34.216
4 10:52:49.808 1:40.878 39.862 27.182 33.834 (91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI
5 10:54:30.239 1:40.431 39.323 27.103 34.005 1 10:48:26.034 37.519 49.892
p6 10:56:25.341 1:55.102 41.996 29.898 2 10:50:31.271 2:05.237 51.210 32.637 41.390
3 10:52:34.225 2:02.954 49.299 32.474 41.181
(1) Costas PAPANTONIS 4 10:54:36.953 2:02.728 49.586 32.187 40.955
1 10:48:13.960 38.017 5 10:56:39.148 2:02.195 49.364 32.099 40.732
2 10:50:03.873 1:49.913 36.365 6 10:58:40.990 2:01.842 49.084 32.210 40.548
3 10:51:51.543 1:47.670 35.980 7 11:01:03.404 2:22.414 55.948 38.930 47.536
4 10:53:38.535 1:46.992 35.940 8 11:03:05.641 2:02.237 49.401 32.128 40.708
5 10:55:25.542 1:47.007 35.962 9 11:05:07.576 2:01.935 49.310 32.125 40.500
6 10:57:12.334 1:46.792 35.669
7 11:00:47.319 3:34.985 36.226 (55) James BOURKE
p8 11:02:39.520 1:52.201 1 10:49:54.095 36.155 47.998
2 10:52:02.432 2:08.337 51.928 33.392 43.017
(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 3 10:54:08.768 2:06.336 50.972 32.555 42.809
1 10:49:39.156 57.299 p4 10:56:44.482 2:35.714 58.147 39.063
2 10:51:39.910 2:00.754 50.158 31.879 38.717
3 10:53:30.868 1:50.958 44.091 20.771 37.096
4 10:55:20.937 1:50.069 43.725 29.750 36.594
5 10:57:10.248 1:49.311 36.429
6 10:58:58.275 1:48.027 28.785 36.420
p7 11:00:56.444 1:58.169 45.187 29.657
(76) Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN
1 10:48:08.919 35.274 43.907
2 10:50:12.064 2:03.145 50.100 32.367 40.590
3 10:52:10.347 1:58.283 47.908 30.841 30.465
4 10:54:08.174 1:57.827 47.401 30.872 39.499
5 10:56:05.459 1:57.285 47.417 30.466 39.302
p6 10:58:21.014 2:15.555 51.679 35.303
(10) Rahil TANEJA
1 10:48:25.073 41.309 50.947
2 10:50:29.825 2:04.752 51.553 32.184 41.015
3 10:52:29.532 1:59.707 48.218 31.757 39.732
4 10:54:29.166 1:59.634 48.357 31.612 39.665
5 10:56:28.807 1:59.641 48.289 31.827 39.525
6 10:58:27.865 1:59.058 48.127 31.039 39.892
p7 11:00:53.183 2:25.318
(54) Marcelina CZEPIEL
1 10:47:33.876 33.813 41.787
2 10:49:37.306 2:03.430 49.806 32.799 40.825
3 10:51:39.255 2:01.949 49.343 31.981 40.625
4 10:53:39.752 2:00.497 48.623 31.489 40.385
5 10:55:40.463 2:00.711 48.747 31.525 40.439
6 10:57:42.212 2:01.749 49.306 31.932 40.511
7 10:59:43.860 2:01.648 49.193 31.933 40.522
8 11:01:45.174 2:01.314 49.008 31.725 40.581
9 11:03:45.484 2:00.310 48.672 31.494 40.144
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UAE National Race Day

NGK UAE ProCar Championship
Race 1

Race (30:00 Time)

International Circuit 4.290 km

1/24/2020 14:30 .
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